
NorthWest Arkansas Community College 

2015 Associate of Applied Science Degree Requirements in Construction Management 

 

 
*CHECK THE CATALOG FOR PREREQUISITES BEFORE ENROLLING IN A CLASS 

 
*These courses are for developing college level skills.  These hours will not fulfill any degree  

requirements at NWACC. They will not transfer to a four-year institution.  

 

MATH 0013 Prealgebra* 

MATH 0053 Beginning Algebra* 

MATH  0103 Intermediate Algebra* 

READ 0033 College Reading* 

ENGL 0063 Intermediate Writing* 

 

General Education (18 Hours) 

 

CISQ 1103 Introduction to Computers 

ENGL 1013 English Composition I 

ENGL 1023 English Composition II 

MATH 1003 Math for AAS 

COMM 2323 Interpersonal Communication 

XXXX XXX Social/Behavioral Science elective 

 

Required Core Courses (17 Hours) 

 

BADM 2533 Supervision 

BADM 2513 Business Organization and Management 

DRFT 1234 Engineering Graphics I 

DRFT 2114 AutoCAD I 

DRFT 2253 Architectural Design 

 

Core Construction Courses (25 Hours) 

 

CST 1313 Materials of Construction 

CST 2213 Construction Methods I 

CST 2223 Construction Methods II 

CST 2413 Estimating 

CST 2441 Construction Internship 

CST 2513 Surveying 

CST XXX Project Scheduling 

CST XXX Construction Codes and Regulations 

OSHA 2203 OSHA General Industry Standards 

 

 
Total semester hours required for A.A.S. degree: 60 
NOTE: Check course descriptions for prerequisite 

requirements. Not all courses are available each semester.  
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Suggested Semester Sequence 

 

 

Semester I 

CISQ 1103 Introduction to Computers 

ENGL 1013 English Composition I 

CST 1313 Materials of Construction 

DRFT 1234 Engineering Graphics I 

XXXX XXX Social/Behavioral Science elective 

 

Semester II 

ENGL 1023 English Composition II 

COMM 2323 Interpersonal Communication 

CST 2213 Construction Methods I 

DRFT 2114 AutoCAD I 

OSHA 2203 OSHA General Industry Standards  

 

Semester III 

MATH 1003 Math for AAS 

CST 2223 Construction Methods II 

CST 2413 Estimating 

BADM 2513 Business Organization and Management 

DRFT 2253 Architectural Design 

 

Semester IV 

BADM 2533 Supervision 

DRFT 2253 Architectural Design 

CST 2513 Surveying 

CST 2523 Project Scheduling 

CST 2423 Construction Codes and Regulations 

CST 2441 Construction Internship 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


